
SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE 

DEPARTMENT OF OBSTETRICS & GYNAECOLOGY 

                                                 STRUCTURED TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MS POST GRADUATES – JULY 2017 

DATE     DAY        8 am TO 12 Pm         12Pm  TO 1pm     2 pm TO 3pm 3  pm  TO  4pm 

    Group Discussion Theory Class 

1.7.17 Saturday Grand Rounds    

2.7.17 Sunday OP/OT /ward rounds    

3.7.17 Monday Grand Rounds Symposium/seminar Dr.Muthulakshmi PALMCOIEN Classification of AUB-

Dr.Swarnalatha 

4.7.17 Tuesday OP/OT /ward rounds Maternal Audit Dr.Prema SERM- Dr.Shanmuga Priya 

5.7.17 Wednesday OP/OT /ward rounds Journal Club Dr.Sajeetha AMH- Dr.Swarnalatha 

6.7.17 Thursday OP/OT /ward rounds OP/OT/Ward Dr.Sunita Implantantation –Dr.Karthiga 

7.7.17 Friday OP/OT /ward rounds Inter departmental 

meeting 

Dr.Anuradha Luteal Phase defect-Dr.Saswati 

8.7.17 Saturday Grand Rounds    

9.7.17 Sunday Sunday    

10.7.17 Monday OP/OT /ward rounds Dissertation Discussion Dr.Valli PAPQ Classification-Dr.Thendral 

11.7.17 Tuesday OP/OT /ward rounds Symposium/seminar Dr.Muthulakshmi Gestational Trophoblastic disease- 

Dr.Karthiga 

12.7.17 Wednesday OP/OT /ward rounds Journal Club Dr.Sunita Primary Amenorrhoea- Dr.Shanmuga 

Priya 



13.7.17 Thursday OP/OT /ward rounds OP/OT/Ward Dr.Sajeetha Tumor Markers in Gynaecology- 

Dr.Swarnalatha 

14.7.17 Friday OP/OT /ward rounds Inter departmental 

meeting 

Dr.Prema HRT- Dr.Saswati 

15.7.17 Saturday Grand Rounds Dr.Valli  Stress incontinence  

Dr.Shanmugapriya 

16.7.17 Sunday Sunday    

17.7.17 Monday OP/OT /ward rounds Internal Assessment Dr.Anuradha Primi Lscs-Dr.Karthiga 

18.7.17 Tuesday OP/OT /ward rounds Perinatal Audit Dr.Muthulakshmi Postpartum cardiomyopethy-

Dr.Swarnalatha 

19.7.17 Wednesday OP/OT /ward rounds Journal Club Dr.Valli Vesicular mole follow up-Dr.Saswati 

20.7.17 Thursday OP/OT /ward rounds OP/OT/Ward Dr.Sunita IUGR-Dr.Thendral 

21.7.17 Friday OP/OT /ward rounds Inter departmental 

meeting 

Dr.Sajeetha MTP Act-Dr.Shanmugapriya 

22.7.17 Saturday Grand Rounds    

23.7.17 Sunday Sunday    

24.7.17 Monday OP/OT /ward rounds OP/OT /ward rounds Dr.Prema Partogram-Dr.Swarnlatha 

25.7.17 Tuesday OP/OT /ward rounds Symposium/seminar Dr.Anuradha Severe Preeclampsia-Dr.Thendral 

26.7.17 Wednesday OP/OT /ward rounds Journal Club Dr.Muthulakshmi Cervical insufficiency-Dr.Saswati 

27.7.17 Thursday OP/OT /ward rounds OP/OT/Ward Dr.Valli Discordant twins-Dr.Shanmugapriya 

28.7.17 Friday OP/OT /ward rounds Inter departmental 

meeting 

Dr.Sajeetha Antepartum Fetal Survillance-

Dr.Karthiga 



29.7.17 Saturday Grand Rounds Dr.Anuradha   

30.7.17 Sunday Sunday    

31.7.17 Monday OP/OT /ward rounds OP/OT/Ward Dr.Prema Recurrent Pregnancy women-

Dr.Saswati 

 


